
Workshop on Scilab (4th July to 7th July 2009)
Participant List

Sr. No. Name of Participants College / Institute Phone number Postal Address Email.Id
1 Swati Mangesh Kandharkar Modern College,pune 9881091434 Sarita Vaibhav,A-2/4,Sinhagad 

Road,Pune-30.
swatikandharkar@yahoo.co.in

2 Shamal Ramesh Deshmukh Modern College,pune 9881291733 24/14 Sharadha Garden,Gawade 
Park,Chinchwad,Pune-33.

shamal101077@gmail.com

3 Mrudula A. Soman Symbiosis Society's 
College,pune

9881308612 3/13,Parichit,Gananjay society,Off.Karve 
road ,Pune-38.

abhay1972@rediffmail.com

4 Vaishali M. Joshi Symbiosis College,pune 9422006586 Mangalya,130/27,Pradhikaran,Pune. vaism2@yahoo.com
5 Sushma Pradeep Chalke MIT College, Alandi,pune 9960713450 Maeer's,MIT Arts,Commerce and 

Science college,Dehu 
Phata,Alandi(D),Pune-412105

spchalke@mitacsc.com

6 Rajeshree Dhairyashil 
Nanaware

Pratibha College, 
Chinchwad,pune

9921712207 C/o, D. G. Mahajan 633/3, Swami 
Vivekanand Nagar, Navi Sangvi, Pune

Rajeshreenanaware.aug1@gmail.c
om

7  Leena Thomas Christ College,pune Flat No. 6, B-wing, Garve Residency, 
Shivdutt Nagar, PimpleGurgav, Pune

8 Shabana Begum M.C.E. Society's Abeda 
Inamdar College,,pune

982280813 59/8, Parvati Darshan, Pune – 411 009 shabana_mirza@rediffmail.com

9 Ansari Ishrat Jahan M.C.E. Society's Abeda 
Inamdar College,,pune

9975528128 59/8, Parvati Darshan, Pune – 411 009 ishrat1984@rediffmail.com

10 Vrushali Paranjpe St. Mira College, 
Koregaon,pune

9850997282 A2, 604, Hari Ganga, Opp. New RTO, 
Pune-Vishrantwadi, Pune.

vrushali_1@yahoo.com

11 Geetanjali Deshpande St. Mira College, 
Koregaon,pune

9823066484 C/2/2, Shantiban, S. No. 52/1, Kothrud, 
Paud Road, Pune - 38

gitanjalideshpande@gmail.com

12 A. S. Pandhari Tuljaram Chaturch & 
Collge Baramati,Baramati

9822653224 A-1, Akalpit' Hsg. Soc. Baramati, Pune arunpandhari@rediffmail.com

13 Sangeeta Sawarkar Nowrosjee Wadia 
College, pune

9766120625 Flat No. E-3, E-Wing, Rachana Gardens, 
Bhangarwadi, Lonawala, Pune

Sangeeta.sawarkar@gmail.com

14 Kalyani Dhananjay Jadhav Fergusson College,pune 9970981392 Atma-Nivas' Housing Soc. 10/02 Scheme 
No. 12, Sector-21, Yamuna Nagar, Nigdi, 
Pune – 44.

27.kalyani@gmail.com

15 Vedavati Rajendra Pethe Fergusson College,pune 9822076574 C-26/16, Ketan Height, Kothrud, Pune 
38.

Vedavati.pethe@gmail.com
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16 Chandrakant Murlidhar 
Ghodake

Marathwada Mitra Mandal 
College,pune

9960421293 Marathwada Mitra Mandal College 302/
A, Deccan Gymkhana, Pune 4.

chandughodake@gmail.com

17 Satish Jawale Sinhgad College,pune 9881833503 Panydham A-2/2, Ram nagar, Mojewadi, 
Vadgaonsheri, Pune – 14.

Jawale.satish@yahoo.com

18 Vaishali A. Kolhatkar Sinhgad College,pune 9890903266 C1-301, Shivsagar Phase II, Manik Baug, 
Sinhgad Road, Pune – 51.

vkvaishali@gmail.com

19 Jizelle Roncon Nowrosjee Wadia College 
pune

9823385954 Plot No. 53, s. No. 213, Rajiv Nagar 
North, Viman Nagar, Pune – 14.

jizz_ann@hotmail.com

20 Anagha Arun Mahajan Kaveri College,pune 9422309619 Near C.D.S.S. Erandawane, Pune – 4. aamahajan@gmail.com
21 Nishi Koustubha Kelkar S. P. College,pune 9665367604 Tilak Road, Pune - 30 kmkelkar@rediffmail.com
22 Madhuri M. Deshpande S. P. College, Pune 9422644201 Tilak Road, Pune – 30 Madhuri.deshp@gmail.com
23 Manoj V. Deshmukh M. M. College, Pune 9011957929 Flat No.A-404, Sr. No. 74/2, Miracle 

Classic shivaji Park Road 2, New Sangvi, 
Pune – 27.

Deshmukh.manoj13@gmail.com

24 Milan Eknath Naik Modern College, Pune 9421923237 Flat No.10, Rahi sankalp, subhashnagar, 
Visharantwadi, Pune – 15.

naikmilan@gmail.com

25 Dr. Mangala Gurjar St. Xavier's 
College,Mumbai

22804993 604, Meghnad, T.I.F.R. Colony, Colaba, 
Mumbai – 5.

Gurjar.mangala@gmail.com

26 Dr. Mahajan Nivedita 
Hemant

Modern College,pune 9881075166 27, Saraswati Vihar, Swastishree Soc., 
Ganesh Nagar, Pune – 52.

nhmahajan@dataone.in

27 Sachinkumar Balasaheb 
Bhalekar

University of Pune 9922613556 Department of Math., University of Pune, 
Ganeshkhind, Pune – 7.

Sachin.math@rediffmail.com
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28 Anil Bhaga Thenge University of Pune - A/P Ghargoan (Shelkewadi), Tal. 
Sangamner, Dist. Ahmednagar

anilthenge@gmail.com

29  Archana V. Chattar  College of Computer 
Science, Wakad,pune

9850801254 Sr. No. 70, Samata Ngar, New Sangvi, 
Pne – 27.

archanachattar@gmail.com
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30 Rahul Dattatray Khalate College of Com. & Sci. & 
Comp. Education 
Malegaon (BK) Baramati

9881301654                         ------ khalaterahul@yahoo.co.in

31 Kundlik Vitthal Gaware A. S. C. College,Baramati 9421016690 Vidya Pratishthana's A.S.C. College, 
Vidyanagar, Baramati, Dist. Pune.

gawarekv@gmail.com

32 Yogeshri Ashok Deore Abasaheb Garware 
College,pune

9422774507 7, Yogiraj Apt. Madhuban Soc., Sangvi, 
Pune 27.

yogishrideore@yahoo.com

33 Kartik Devdatta 
Hambardikar

IISER, Pune 9960173763 Shakuntala', 20, Nanak Nagar, Salunke 
Vihar Road, Kondhawa Khurd, Pune

k.hambardikar@iiserpune.ac.in

34 Jay Shah IISER, Pune 982006610 136/B, Madhuban Apt., Worli Hill 
Road, Mumbai – 18.

j.shah@iiserpune.ac.in

35 Sanjay Madhukar 
Chinchole

L.V.H. College,Nashik 9975759661 C/o. P.C.Shewale, 61/243-1-2, Saraswati 
Nagar, Near Rasbihari school, 
Panchavati, Nashik - 3

mr.sanjaymaths@rediffmail.com

36 Manoj Dayaram Murav Panchavati College of 
Computer Science,Nashik

9226501977 Bhind satbhai Nagar Devi Mandir, 
Dasak Jail Road, Nashik Road, Nashik

37 Neeta R. Ranbhare P. V. G's College of 
Sci.pune

9326122634 11/1A, B-301, Panchavati Chavannagar, 
Dhankawadi, Pune

ranbhareneeta@yahoo.com

38 Mistry Pravin Sonu HAL College of Sci. & 
Comm. Nashik

9421199724 Ozar Township, Tal. Niphad, Dist. 
Nashik - 422207

psmmaths@rediffmail.com

39  Rahul  J. Abhang  D.Y. Patil 
college,pimpari,pune

9011084870 Sr. No. 198, Radhakrishna nagar, 
Bhosari, Pune

Abhang.rahul@gmail.com

40 Jyoti Atul Dhanke Yashwantrao Mohite 
Collge,pune

9850079005 B-11, swaranjali, shivtirtha Nagar, 
Kothrud, Paud Road, Pune

jyotidhanke@yahoo.com

41 Naiyer Pirouz University of Pune 9763830648 No 201 International Transit House 
Pune University Pune – 7.

Miyer.pirouz@gmail.com

42 Sutirth Dey IISER, Pune 25908054 s.dey@iiserpune.ac.in
43 S. G. Pawar K. A. A. N. M. Sonawane 

Arts, Comm. &  Sci. 
College, Satana,Nashik

9096814825 Aalekh, Changaon Road, Satana, Tal. 
Baglan, Dist. Nashik

Subhash.g.pawar@gmail.com

44  Swati Dipak Kadam  College of Computer 
Science, Wakad,pune

9860408412 IBMR Hostel, Swamini rekand nagar, 
tathawade, Pune

skswatikadam@gmail.com

45 Kochurani George Christ College,pune 9881889290 Radon- 303, Zircon, Viman Nagar, Pune
46 Asokan Mumbai



47 Aditya Godbole Camla Digital,pune 9822193975 163, Lame 4, dahanukar Colony, 
Kothrud, Pune - 38

aditya@adatout.net

48 Zinje Sambhaji Maruti J. S. P. M., J. s. C., O. E. 
Hadapsar,pune

9226929004 C/o, A.A. Mehendale, A-3, Flat No.9, 
Utkarshanagar, (gadital) Hadapsar, Pune

sambhajirao_zinje@yahoo.co.in

49 Shendage Shantilal 
Dattatraya

M.I.T. Arts, Comm, & 
Sci. Alandi,pune

9881528226 C/o, Shendage B.R., Ashirwad 70/2, 
Ganesh Nagar, Navi Sangavi, Pune - 27

shantilal1985@yahoo.co.in

50 Mukund Jogalekar pune 9850488658 6, Gauri Apts, Off. Sangam Press Road, 
Kothrud, Pune – 29. 

jmjoglekar@gmail.com

51 Jayashri Patankar Moghe  B.P.pune 24530936 Prasanna 722/2 A.B. Laxmi Park, Navi 
Peth, Pune - 30Dr .A.B. Telang College 
(Camp Edu. Soc.)

jayashreemoghe@yahoo.com

52 Bramhankar Sunanda Pune Dr .A.B. Telang College (Camp Edu. 
Soc.)


